
Tuesday 11th November  Reception Parent Meetings – please see letter for timings  

Tuesday 11th November PTA meeting 2:30pm  

Wednesday 12th November  Reception Parent Meetings – please see letter for timings  

Thursday 13th November  Reception Parent Meetings – please see letter for timings  

Friday 14th November  Many Cultures One Family – own clothes representing children’s heritage 

Friday 21st November  School Disco Year 1, 2 and 3 - 4.30pm – 6pm  

Tuesday 25th November  Anti Bullying Workshops - whole school  

Thursday 27th November  Book Fair – after school  

Thursday 27th November  Phonics Workshop – Reception parents 9am  

Friday 28th November  Dress Down Day – donations for Christmas Fair  

Friday 28th November  School Disco Years 4, 5 and 6 – 4.30pm – 6pm  

Monday 1st December Year 3 trip, Garden Museum 

Tuesday 2nd December YR 6 Yellow hub trip, B Franklin Museum 

Tuesday 2nd December  Parents’ evening Year 1 – Year 6 from 3.30pm  

Thursday 4th December  Parents’ evening Year 1 – Year 6 from 3.30pm 

Thursday 4th December  Maths Workshop – Reception parents 9am 

Friday 5th December  Christmas Fair – after school  

Tuesday 9th December Year 6 Green Hub trip. Franklin Museum 

Tuesday 9th December  Nursery Christmas Performances – 11am and 2:45pm 

Wednesday 10th December  Year 1 and Year 2 Christmas Performance 9:30am 

Thursday 11th December  Christmas Jumper and Christmas Lunch in school  

Tuesday 16th December Year 6 Blue Hub Trip. B. Franklin Museum 

Tuesday 16th December Christmas Service at Croydon Minster 9.30am  

Wednesday 17th December  Reception Christmas Play – 9:20am 

Thursday 18th December  Reception Christmas Party – wear own clothes  

Thursday 18th December  Nursery Christmas Party – wear own clothes 

Friday 19th December  Last day of school for children - School finishes at 1.30pm  

CHRISTMAS HOLIDAYS 

Monday 5th January INSET – No school for children  

Tuesday 6th January Children return to school 

Friday 16th January  Year 3 trip to Horniman Museum  

Tuesday 10th February Year 6 trip, War Museum 

Thursday 12th February  Last day of school for children – Normal finish time  

Friday 13th February  INSET – No School for children  

HALF TERM  

Monday 23rd February  Children return to school  

Thursday 5th March World Book Day  

Tuesday 24th March Easter Service, Croydon Minster 9.30am  

Friday 27th March  Last day of school for children - School finishes at 1.30pm  

EASTER HOLIDAYS 

Monday 13th April Children return to school 

Tuesday 14th April  Parents evening Year 1 – Year 6 from 3.30pm  

Thursday 16th April  Parents evening Year 1 – Year 6 from 3.30pm  

Thursday 23rd April  Fire Brigade visiting Year 2 classes 

Monday 4th May  Bank Holiday – School is closed 

Tuesday 5th May  Class photographs for Years 3 to 6  

Thursday 7th May  Year 1 Blackbirds class trip to Morden Hall  

Friday 8th May  Year 1 Starlings class trip to Morden Hall  

Monday 11th May  Class photographs Nursery to Year 2  

Monday 18th May  Sports Day – to be confirmed  

Tuesday 19th May Sports Day – to be confirmed  

Friday 22nd  May  Last day of school for children – Normal finish time  

HALF TERM  

Monday 1st June Children return to school 

Friday 19th June  Dress Down Day – donations for summer fair  

Thursday 25th June  Summer Fair – After school 

Friday 26th June  INSET – No school for children  

Monday 29th June – 
Wednesday 1st July  

Year 6 residential trip  

Tuesday 14th July  Leavers service at Croydon Minster 9.30am  

Tuesday 14th July  Year 6 production – times to be confirmed  

Thursday 16th July  Year 6 trip to Crystal Palace Park  

Friday 17th July  Last day of school for children – School finishes at 1.30pm 



 


